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. Bus N25 Plaza de Alonso Martinez - Villa de Vallecas Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Alonso Martinez — Villa Vallecas Alonso Martinez — Villa Vallecas
25 stops Monday 03:30-02:55"
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 03:30-02:55
Alonso Martinez “
Wednesday 03:30-02:55
Castellana - Ministerio Interior
Thursday 03:30-02:55
Coloén
]
Friday 03:30-02:45"
Biblioteca Nacional
+1
Cibeles Saturday 03:00-02:45
+1
Carrera De San Jerénimo - Cedaceros Sunday 03:00-02:55
Neptuno
Route info
Stops: 25

Prado - Atocha
Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Avenida De La Albufera - Miguel Hernandez

Avenida De La Albufera - Cocheron Villa
Sierra Guadalupe - San Jaime

Villa Vallecas



Direction
Villa Vallecas — Alonso Martinez

24 stops

Open route schedule

Villa Vallecas

Sierra Guadalupe

Avenida De La Albufera - Cocherodn Villa

Avenida De La Albufera - Miguel Hernandez

Miguel Hernandez

Avenida De La Albufera - Pablo Neruda

Alto Del Arenal

Buenos Aires

Portazgo

Avenida De La Albufera - Sierra Del Cadi

Nueva Numancia

Junta Municipal Puente De Vallecas

Puente De Vallecas

Pacifico

Metro Menéndez Pelayo

Atocha

Prado - Atocha

Museo Del Prado - Jardin Botanico

Neptuno

Cibeles - Ayuntamiento

Cibeles - Casa De América

Biblioteca Nacional

Metro Colén

Alonso Martinez

Route schedule

Villa Vallecas — Alonso Martinez

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villa Vallecas
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

+1
03:10-02:35
+1
03:10-02:35
+1
03:10-02:35
+1
03:10-02:35
+1
03:10-02:50
+1
03:05-02:50

+1
03:05-02:35
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N25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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